
Training – Status Update

22nd to 27th Feb 2021



G7. Training – Weekly Report

Planned Training/Event

WE 1 March 2021 34

WE 8 March 2021 7

WE 15 March 2021 4

WE 22 March 2021 1

#TRG Participant Count

Buyer Seller #Event #Total Buyer Seller Event Total

MoU Total 40 16 2 58 1,799 1,023 90 2,912 

Non-MoU
Total

5 3 - 8 288 134 - 422 

Grand Total 45 19 2 66 2,087 1,157 90 3,334 

Training session for WE 27th Feb 2021 

Training session Conducted from Nov 2017 to 27th Feb  2021

#TRG #Event
Total

Participants

WE 30 Jan 2021 58 0 3,118 

WE 6 Feb 2021 66 1 4,247 

WE 13 Feb 2021 90 1 4,639 

WE 20 Feb 2021 77 2 2,735 

Training sessions conducted in past 4 week

Training/Event plan for next 4 week 

Training Session Update

#Trg/Event 
Count 7029
#Prticipant
Count 337665

Spot Registration*

Buyer 6

Seller 3

*As per data provided by business facilitators

171

1381
1533

1235

384

30

351 311

637

131
16

358 371

111
9

0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

1400

1600

1800

2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

Buyer

Seller

Event



MoU States Coverage Non-MoU States Coverage

** No Business Facilitator is deputed in the state. Training/Event is conducted as 
per request received from state.

G7. Training – Coverage - StateState Wise Coverage

*North East(Assam, Manipur, Arunachal Pradesh, Nagaland, Tripura, Meghalaya)

State Names
#TRG 

#Event 
Participant Count 

Buyer Seller Buyer Seller Event Total 

Delhi 7 4 395 340 735

Madhya pradesh 4 2 91 53 144

Chhattisgarh 4 1 320 70 390

Tamil Nadu 4 0 1 42 0 50 92

Karnataka 4 0 200 0 200

Telangana 3 0 146 0 146

North East 3 1 95 240 335

Maharashtra 2 0 1 53 0 40 93

West Bengal 2 0 306 0 306

Andhra Pradesh 2 2 65 40 105

Uttarakhand 1 1 26 37 63

Punjab 1 0 18 0 18

Haryana 1 2 7 61 68

Odisha 1 1 30 30 60

Jharkhand 1 0 5 0 5

Himachal Pradesh 0 2 0 152 152
Chandigarh
Uttar Pradesh
Bihar
Gujarat
Puducherry
Andaman & 
Nicobar
Lakshadweep
Rajasthan
Goa

MoU Total 40 16 2 1,799 1,023 90 2,912 

State Names
#TRG 

#Event 
Participant Count 

Buyer Seller Buyer Seller Event Total 

Kerala 5 3 288 134 422

Jammu & Kashmir

Sikkim

Ladakh

Non-MoU Total 5 3 - 288 134 - 422 



LMS Usage Trend - 4 Week Summary LMS Weekly Status (Current vs. Previous week)

G7. Training – LMS UpdateLMS Update
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LMS Certification Video Views LMS Visits

WE 207 02 2021 WE 20  02 2021

Buyer Seller Institute Buyer Seller Institute 

Visits 200700 75261 74154 197467 72748 74069

Silver 
Certificates 

12252 3918 2340 12117 3844 2340

Gold 
Certificates 

10346 2221 1739 10237 2164 1739

Video Views 28163 11966 9407 27808 11610 9407


